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
and be handled with as little aa 
$1500 down.

MODERN EXTRA
SINGLE 4 I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or wnturn. Rlegent In- 
>(de hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum el., TVaTfcn- 
tenna, free 1«59 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, oo cleaning charge 
or deposit. $73 to $100. Uas Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport «-M*o. Cvn. I wfcendt. 
FRontier *-»*XJ «, FR. 5-4734.

NICE Bachelor apt. Men only^Jtlll- 
tles paid, linens furnished, Vnald 
service weekly. Near 350th St. e> 
Narbonne, 15200 Felloe, Lomlte.

Stf.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept ) children. Close 
to transportation. Will S. Vermont. 
DA 4-3553.

FIRST W»at haH of duple* in. Yard 
iHdren OK. H* W. MOthfenced. chW 

St. FA g-1057

BACHBLOR APT. Ctoaa t« ahavwln* 
and transportation. S>19 W. t>4th 
St., Torrance.

DA 3-JWJ OR

APARTMENTS and rooma, 
UP. ChlTdren OK. IS43 W. 
Harber City. I

ind

1 BEDROOM IN LOMITA. Front 
yard like a park. Lots of flowers, 
lath house, too. 53x156 R-3 lot. 
Room for Duplex In front. Perfect 
tor older.couple who want to build 
rental*. 415,800 $400Q Dn.

**TTLER KNOLLS HOMES

Bdrm. IM.OO& -JJ500 Dn 
Bedrm. 1»« bath J13.SOO 
Dn. $15. 
Beflrm $11,750 M500 Dn. $71.

LOT*

-MVsXlfJO $4000 Full Price
150' on Western Ave With MO 

Rental. $7500.

McEWEN

Real Buy 2 Bdrm.
This house to located In an excel 
lent district for schools and mar­ 
kets, has larga detached garage, 
lot 45x150. Can be handled with 
$1000 down and good monthly pay­ 
ments, priced at only $10,500.

Voughn Real Estate
. 2018 W. Carson st.

FA 8-4068
2365 Arlington ave.  

DA 6-1164
Evenings

Mrs. Bollln FA 8-404* 
Mrs. Turner FA 8-2181

Out-of-5tate Credit O.K.
$95 Lease with option 

Like new 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors,.garage, yard fenced, 5 tot*

Owner In builders office
Cor. E. 223rd St. t S. Avalon Blvd.
Torrance TE 5-5430

OPTION
Like new t bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, vacant, corner of 
East 323rd St. «, South Avalon 
Blvd., Torrance. TE 5-5430

$«0 ONE BDRM., refrigerator a» 
stove. Water t electric paid. Pre­ 
fer elderly retired couple or pen­ 
sioner. 2139 WOth St., Lomita.

for Rent 19S

$10 A WEEK. Private entrance and
bath. See after 5 p.m. Mon. thru

_ f^i'-AlL****, l*li--*l IMS'.*?"

136

3 BEDRM., fireplace, patio sprlnklgr 
system, fenced yard. Vicinity Se- 
pulveda & Howthorne. No pets. 
FR 5-7730 after 6 p.m.

J RM. HOUSE, modern. Large fenced 
yard. Children OK. StS. 3424 246th 
St. Call Evas., Stan .. . DA 4-1647

I BDRM. In 
O.K. $100.

Kettler Knolls. Children 

DA «-334*

$90. 2 BDRM. stucco. Sarage. Ftncad.
1445 W. 31«th St. $30 cleaning de-

  posit. FA i-1581

$695 DOWN 
Lot Size 64 x 150

Plenty of room te ream In this 
sharp ? bedroom nome. Idaally lo­ 
cated lust ioutri of tht rww May 
Co. Shopping Center It features 
laroe ltltctn»n. lots of til*, complete­ 
ly Itnffft yard, and many other 
extra*, walk to tchoolv ihopplng 
and tran*poratation, vacant, Imme­ 
diate occupancy If desired, full 
price »tft,7M. Cell-

ERMONT GAP.OENA /

DA 3-4507 f,

FR 5-0532 

Lomita Blvd.

TV'

DO THE JOB AT A

LOW COST 

CALL FA 8-2348

ft ft

|(eel   * ?  Leet»s

. Bedroom home, I y«ars old C t 
property Total Prlrr «*7.W, $37SO 
Down Manfrilv Pnyrnant*, »SS Mo 

' ' aond Meal t<t»u> office.

FR 6-0477

VACANT 7 BEDRM. STUC- 
CO. A USED CAR THE

DOWN PAYMENT 
182 I. 214th St., Torrance

Here Is a great opportunity to b« In 
vour own horn* (Many nice fea­ 
tures) *»y Christmas! Down payment 
Includes all escrow expenses. Low 
monthly payment* Close to schools, 
market* and transportation Imme 
dlate * po»t*tiiwi home available. 
OFEN HOUSE SUNDAY between 
12 and S. Far further Information 
Mil.

OS 9-1777

DA 6-7175
22803 Cobrillo Ave. 

Hardwood & Plaster
4-room horn* with 4'«'v first trust 

. deed. Pay S2000 down and $80 ! 
month total. After 4V» vears drops ! 
to $50 month,. NO balloon pay- I 
menf. $10,750.

1 73 Acre Lot
Plus 1 bedroom and den home 
only 4 vears old, 1S baths, $17,500.

Roy Shaw, 
Realtor

Main Office
1303-05 

W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
. DA 6-3461

Harbor Pines
In this very exclusive area we have 
a well priced 2 bedroom home with 
a large yard, partially completed 
patio, nice neighborhood, for only 
S1J,300. Call us for details.

S. W. Nifty
Here Is a real buy In Southwest 
Torrance In a 2-bedroom and den 
home for only $!0,95<f. Large fenced 
yard, double garage, weather strip­ 
ping. $3500 down.

Ken Miller
REALTOR

I9S5 Pacific Coast Hwy.

__DA6-3555__
Vacant 

1734 Haynes Lane
Large 3 bedroom home. In choice 
Redondo Beach location. Small 
down payment will handle. Pull 
Price $13,9501

Loyola Realty Co. 
OR 0-3313 Anytime

1 BDRM. house unfurn, $40. Children 
O.K.

1418 Oarnet St.

I BEDROOM house, 
come. Large yard. 

painted.

Children wel-
$75 mo. Newly

72601 Moneta

2-BEDROOM HOUSE, large fenced 
yard, garage, Close to schools and 
shopping center. TE 3-3327.

$45 Utilities paid, i bedroom duplex
25209 Frampton,

Harbor City.

3 Bdrm House, $75
TE 4-7794

$75 Mo. 1 Bedroom
FR 9-0191

ous*s for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

HOUSE
OF * 

MAPLE
New, Used, Repossesed 

& From Mode! Homei

BIG » PIECE living room sat. Bad 
divan, hrghback walker and club 
chair. 2 step tables and coffee 
table, (model home.) See this for 
only $197.66.

MAPLE BEDROOM group. 
dresser and mirror. Bookcase h 
board, footboard. 1 nlte tables, 
3 lamps. Slmmons box springs and 
mattress. Spread, (model home.) All 
for onjy $547.33.

TWIN BED sets with springe and 
mattress. Low as $97.66.

BUNK BEDS, trundle beds, rockers, 
chairs, lamps, tables. Anything In 
Maple.

COMPLETE 4 room group with re­ 
frigerator and ranOe low as $797.W.

House of Maple
5401 ATLANTIC 

NO. LONG BEACH 

OPEN EVENINGS 'TIL 9 

SAT. & SUN. 'TH. 6
$40 MONTH. Small house Partty tor- 

nlshed. One adult. Wklferla. 
PR a-1532

$195 Down
LHte new J bedroom stucco home*, 
hardwood floors, garage, yard 
fenced, I tots OK. Redecorated. 
Immediate possession.

Owner In Builders Office 
Cor E. 323rd St. & S. Avalon Blvd. 
Torrance TE

By Owner
Two 3-bedroom houses on large R-3 
lot In choice Lomita location. Full 
price $14,600, $3000 dn. Easy terms 
on balance. After 6 p.m. or before 
  a.m. call DA «419S.

for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom 
Built-in rang*
M4th 4 
Apt. »-B.

apt. 1 year 
& oven. Only

Frampton, Harbor Cltv, 
DA 4-S404

DELUXE 2 bedroom apt. Close to 
schools, shopping and transportation. 
3719 W 174th St., Torrance 
DA 3-3353 OR V7TOC

I Am Desperate
LEAVING bv plane Monday for^»r- 
seas oil field In Arabia. Left my fur­ 
niture & appliances at warehouse. 
Storage paW for until December M. 
Must find reliable Mrty to take over 
my large equity FREE. Balance now 
owed, IM9.00. Payments of $18.50 a 
month Includes refrigerator with cross 
top freezer, table top range, 9 piece 
living room set, automatic washer, 
5 piece chrome set, bedroom set. Plus 
set of bunk beds. 21" TV, ve. um 
cleaner, rugs, baby bed, play pen, 
drape*, dishes, pillows t> spread, 
toaster, Iron, clock, pots a> pans, ate. 
Also reducing machine. A radio. Ask 
for tot t07. Items 113 to 1«3. See at 
warehouse, W32 E. Florence Ave. 
LU 7-4624. jfc

RELAX!
lean on your Mrwe, MMt

fOPS
LARRY *VUBRIDf

OR 8-S206 F* A-8947

Call FA 8-4636
$ $ Rea! Estate Loani $ $
ARRANGED FOR IN YOUR HOME

INSURANCE LOANS
FRIVATE LOAN MONCY

MBPINANCINO OUR SPECIALLY
HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

/ Don BoroVn Reotty 
13991 Norbonne

 an ike Torranee-Lomna U
r>A ft-Tm DA 6-

NO DOWN

DA F* §

BY OWNER
I B«droomi-M/?

Morningside Realty 
, OR 8-8975 

OR 8-6610

| ajar wraoe, large *»nced vard t 
Walks to ^Mmerftery school A Q»r

$ We BIT/ $
BmJTriH 

io.

FA 1-1544 DAMflW

tXXTT JVWT 
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n«k Vit^'mSm ratfflt

By Owner 
Gl. Resale

$ bedroom »twcco, Sowthwood Park, 
landscaped, barbecue pit and patio 
near schools, 'shopping center, car­ 
peting, 2car garage, disposal.

Small Down Payment
FA MSI9 Eves OL 2-8SJO

For Sale by Owner
Modern I bedroom, open beam call­ 
ings, natural wood cabinets, tile, 
breakfast bar, rock planters, patio, 
slab, redwood fence, attached ga­ 
rage, $14, $00 FHA financing avail 
«m«. Can be seen dally afar 4:30 
pm Week-end* 9 a.m. on.

1549 W. 179th Place 
 ardeno ____ DA 9-61*7

FOR fail t'f^WNtl» ' 
elean, newly dacoratfd 2 bdrm. 
home at 20907 $. Normandl* Ave. 
Moderate down peyrn«nt Op«*n all 
day Week^mds and from noon until 
4 W P.m. weekdays, ar  »!! OR 
09SM. I

$995 DOWN 
G.I. Resole, 
Full Price $13,845

This lovely 3 bedroom home was lust 
redecorated, features large kitchen, 
disposal, lots of tile, spacious ward­ 
robe closet*, front living room, cor­ 
ner lot 60x140 comolrtHy fenced, 
and rock planters with tropical 
plants In front. Payment* of only 
$99 per month includes taxes and 
Insurance, Hurry this won't last 
long. Call

FR 5-0532 ^

~ $68 Month""
rV>r th?s $.L Resale, nice 
immaculate home with a 
beautiful yard. Near *chool& 
and market*.

Paradise Realty
aAaros* from Torranc* Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to *

~2~217 W7 179th St." 
3 Bdrm & Family Rm.
t betfis, hardwood floors, shake 
roof, double garag«>, used brick 
fireplace, patio, built ins $71400 
Low es $3000 down or submit.

Tolsons 
_ FA 8-7200

G.I. Owner
t Bedroom, newly decorated, 4 
year* old. Carpeting, drapes, open 
beamed ceilings, rear living room, 
patio, wallec* yard, landscaped. 
sprinklers, large double oarage. 
Near Del A mo Broadway & Sear*. 
toe to appreciate

DA 6-6497

(Bu»*na»a 

end Residential)

l-BDRM. APT., garage, tftapoeal, tar- 
rimer. $70 Inquire 1«*0l Crenstiaw 
Blvd., Apt. S or phone PA 1-4HJg. 
Also 1 bdrm available.

$e5~-Ona bedroom apt. ft garage. 
Clean. On Hawthorne near S. Bay 
Center. LU S54S1

*5V I BEDROOM apt. unfurnished, j 
hardwood floors, Venetian blinds, i 
Apply MOM Pennsylvania Ave

BEAUTIFUL 5-P»ece modern tradi­ 
tional bedroom set, $1JJ. Ona n 
hogenv tier table, $15. 

DA 6-1030

CHEST 
UNFINISHED 

<l«rdene-Torn»nee 
IN*) * Western

prn- 
DA 4V1tM

M-J, soxiao ft.
Harbor Cltv. 
0033.

25032 Petroleum Ave., 
$0*50 Owner. FA   

dtSPOMl,
*/. JSSrd. 
=A a-3411

R-3, 48x120 H Unimproved 800 W. 
755th St., Harbor City. «150. owner. 
FA 8-0033

Industrie! Properties for 

  It or Lease 99

M-l Property 
23104 S- Normandie
2bx80 building, bt SO x 
125. Asking $13,500.

C. V. WHITE
REALTOR 

IS303 S. Crenshaw
OS 5-7183

LC. I BEDRM., garbage 
service porch, 1*5. 1334
NE 8-*t41 I

2-BEDROOM unfurnished apt. Chil­ 
dren O.K. SBS. 25934 Market. Call 
DA S-0878.

NEW spacious 1-bedroom apt. Na­ 
tional cabinets, tile bath, large «%  
rage. $*5. Lomita. DA e-6041.

LARGE modern 2 bdrm. apt. Mf. 
Near 225 a. Western. FR 5-43M.

BED DIVAN wffh chair
Rebultt-Exchanflja SaV.50

«ARDBNA-TORRANCE FURN
YMtfi I. Western DA 4-11«4

FREET Coll spring* vtffl awr naw
Of Ua^Q WlglTTrtAy.

Oardena-Torrame Furn. 
4 Western DA

$75 NEW 
refrlg 1514 W 
Ave

bedroom apt., stove ft 
MSfh St. nr. Western

BOX SPRINGS a, Inner 
Factory Rebuilt 
Exchange $99.50 

 ardena-Tarranee Punt. 
* Western OA 4-119*

BED DIVAN, tffce new. Beautiful 
covering. Worth >100. Need the 
room. Take $40 or after. 1S$03 
Crenahaw. DA t-1437

DA 447M

S PIECE Wood dinette 
wood Neva-Mar top. 

FR »-J10l

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

Appliances 142 ^ppllencee 141

acre* 
close 

Shopping

ft Approximately 4 
Suitable for cnurch, 
to Del Amo 
Center.
Chris Sorensen 

Realtor
3775 Pac. Cst. Hy.
PR 5-4406^ FR 5-0449

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing, i
Level, fertile land, $495 Full i
Price. $10 down $10 month, j

RYan 1-4300

Hey Santa!
, You Can Set Whet I Want *t  rrff»y §. 

TKg>y Hav«:
  Radios * Phonograph*
  Records * Fry Pans
  Mixers * TV's *
  Hi-Fi's   Etc., Etc., Et«-

Griffey Electric
212 S. Pacific Redondo 

FR 6-3444
NEW STORE HOURS in effect from now til Christmas: 
MONDAY thru FRIDAY OPEN 'TIL 9 Saturday 'til 6.
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